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ISIN: CH0012410517

Overview

2024/07/17 17:20:00

Price
154.65 CHF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

WKN:

© -087%(1.35)

CHO0012410517
BALN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

CHF
Financial
Stock

7,289 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

150.80 CHF (1,000)
158.50 CHF (1,000)
155.35 CHF
155.35 CHF
154.65 CHF
156.00 CHF
158.20 CHF

2
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Company report: BALOISE HOLDING &

AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

1241051

170.00
160.00 4 |
150.00 ‘

III
140.00

130.00

5Y

2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14224143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0012410517-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0012410517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012410517&ID_NOTATION=99203815
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012410517&ID_NOTATION=99203815
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55099c5e880e2cc318ae3c8762ee1633645c6f5e9cd657dade3ccc523d0fe66d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c2d73ad3ea621a3b6&time=1721348467&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d354c1fee68ebc487a45bfb73788c160a80ed68eaca708000128271153efc664&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3867fe6dbf00de7d1&time=1721348467&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01fbc2254b6bbcbe0de62e79951df537646038ea8e54d27cd6b5b4eb29311073&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fe30815f7a9e5614e&time=1721348467&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7782dfc7534af9ad6d80c90f13f495cb7ab478f6db41d9f1334c5622c932b29&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a1f6da23c2926a5e&time=1721348467&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59a975fdb47e72b2d2774261031a28c5088dec99848a88e9521628d86e10ac0b&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1741b759cc1e64077&time=1721348467&tool=RSC

BALOISE HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/17 17:20:00

Price
154.65 CHF

Difference O -087%(1.35)

General attributes

ISIN CH0012410517
Symbol BALN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 7,289 EUR
(m)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 150.80 CHF (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 158.50 CHF (1,000)
Open 155.35 CHF
High 155.35 CHF
Low 154.65 CHF
Close (prev. day) 156.00 CHF
VWAP 158.20 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +16.02% +17.38% +7.77%
Perf (abs.) +21.35 +22.90 +11.15
Beta 0.72 0.64 0.74
Volatility 15.52 16.84 19.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BALOISE HOLDING AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting o717

Hamburg 2019/ 08:01
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 16:50
06/28

Price

156.40 CHF

154.65 CHF

155.10 EUR

155.60 EUR

158.59 CHF (0

157.79 CHF (0

148.32 CHF (1,183

140.01 CHF (740

162.45 CHF (2024/07/08

129.40 CHF (2024/01/10

162.45 CHF (2024/07/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
126.75 CHF (2023/10/24)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
13.56 1,044
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203815
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965682
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102363

BALOISE HOLDING AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/10

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

19:34 174.141 USD 0.00

08:10 155.00 EUR 0.00

15:59 154.40 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19536

BALOISE HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

{\-Baloise

Halding

Contact Details

BALOISE HOLDING AG

Aeschengraben 21 - 4002 Basel
Telefon: +41-58-285-86-84

Fax: +41-58-285-49-07

E-mail: kundenservice@baloise.ch

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Baloise Holding AG engages in the provision of insurance and pension solutions. It operates
through the following business segments: Non-Life, Life, Asset Management & Banking, and
Other Activities. The Non-Life segment offers accident and health insurance as well as
products relating to liability, motor, property, and marine insurance. The Life segment
provides endowment policies, term insurance, investment-linked products and private
placement life insurance. The Asset Management & Banking segment consists of Baloise
Bank SoBa, which acts as a universal bank in Switzerland; and Deutscher Ring
Bausparkasse, which operates in Germany. The Other Activities segment includes equity
investment, real estate, and financing firms. The company was founded on May 2, 1863 and
is headquartered in Basel, Switzerland.

Members of Management Board

Alexander
Bockelmann

Carsten Stolz
Clemens
Markstein

Matthias Henny

Michael Muller

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans-Jorg Schmidt-
Trenz

Karin Lenzlinger
Diedenhofen

Marie Noélle
Venturi-Zen-
Ruffinen

Markus Rudolf
Neuhaus

Maya Bundt Aeby
Christoph Mader
Christoph B. Gloor

Hugo Lasat

Thomas von Planta

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:kundenservice@baloise.ch
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0012410517-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0012410517
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